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Thursday     1:00 pm
Official Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap Result

z Singles  Division 1: 170 and above
USBC Game Game Game HDCP Series Prize

PlaceBowler Name Sanction Country Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Amount
1 Bob DeHart 231-1396 55 180 50 207 212 242 661 150 811 50.20
2 Danny Brock 231-154 55 171 59 184 197 231 612 177 789 40.00
3 Frank Wilson 9356-6654 55 182 48 202 220 192 614 144 758 25.00
4 Bob Carey 210-3810 155 181 49 235 188 184 607 147 754
5 Robert Deme 231-1403 55 198 32 224 236 183 643 96 739
6 Brad Petersen 272-20283 55 170 60 208 173 175 556 180 736
7 Butch Akers 227-757 113 179 51 176 194 209 579 153 732
8 Mark Nagafuchi 249-223 55 176 54 181 195 182 558 162 720
9 Wiley Bobo 226-7032 73 188 42 211 178 180 569 126 695
9 Bob Horton 9005-23921 155 176 54 136 212 185 533 162 695

11 James Surratt 263-16851 65 171 59 136 178 201 515 177 692
12 Harvey  Robinson 8719-4073 45 178 52 134 167 203 504 156 660
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Official Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap Result
z Singles  Division 2: 157 to 169

USBC Game Game Game HDCP Series Prize
PlaceBowler Name Sanction Country Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Amount
1 Mike Akiyoshi 231-1034 55 166 64 180 159 237 576 192 768 50.20
2 Robert Barr 231-222 55 163 67 188 182 149 519 201 720 32.50
2 Maggie Flecksteiner 2925-46 55 G 160 70 188 187 135 510 210 720 32.50
4 Art Tourtillott 263-142 112 164 66 144 191 162 497 198 695
5 Frank Milhaus 231-145 55 163 67 134 194 159 487 201 688
6 Bert Abreo 273-238 136 157 73 165 157 144 466 219 685
7 Bob Flecksteiner 231-1079 55 163 67 176 139 166 481 201 682
8 Tom Brown 231-1478 55 157 73 168 138 156 462 219 681
9 Mark Ryan 231-2753 55 158 72 139 156 162 457 216 673

10 Stephanie Milhaus 2865-12 55 G 165 65 165 171 136 472 195 667
11 Arthur King 231-109 55 168 62 134 163 179 476 186 662
12 Tom Caldie 256-958 45 164 66 139 138 130 407 198 605
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Official Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Handicap Result
z Singles  Division 3: 156 and below

USBC Game Game Game HDCP Series Prize
PlaceBowler Name Sanction Country Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Amount
1 Ruth Abreo 2907-208 136 G 127 103 119 186 154 459 309 768 50.20
2 Eddie Bankhead 288-492 45 146 84 190 175 143 508 252 760 40.00
3 Ray DiBasilio 227-1686 113 135 95 170 181 123 474 285 759 25.00
4 John Odom 21-87513 55 G 139 91 132 142 150 424 273 697
5 Ken Zuckerman 231-443 55 143 87 148 157 129 434 261 695
6 Wade Lahr 231-1325 55 G 156 74 158 161 148 467 222 689
7 Carol Bobo 2893-888 73G 138 92 122 135 154 411 276 687
8 Dave Ellingson 250-1478 65 121 109 102 138 113 353 327 680
9 Russ Salazar 8960-3356 113 126 104 129 124 105 358 312 670

10 Denise Daly 8960-4147 113 G 149 81 112 160 145 417 243 660
11 Larry Mustain 263-7711 112 150 80 120 143 127 390 240 630
12 Wayne Brooks 231-268 55 153 77 130 137 125 392 231 623
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Official Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap Result
" Doubles  Division 1: 326 and above

USBC Game Game Game HDCP Series Prize
PlaceTeam Name Sanction Country Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Amount
1 W. Brooks/F. Wilson 335 125 345 383 385 1113 375 1488 102.80

Wayne Brooks 231-268 55 153 77 156 202 214 572 231 803
Frank Wilson 9356-6654 55 182 48 189 181 171 541 144 685

2 M. Nagafuchi/R. Deme 374 86 400 397 423 1220 258 1478 70.00
Mark Nagafuchi 249-223 55 176 54 168 203 237 608 162 770
Robert Deme 231-1403 55 198 32 232 194 186 612 96 708

3 F. Milhaus/S. Milhaus 328 132 325 344 364 1033 396 1429
Frank Milhaus 231-145 55 163 67 167 172 188 527 201 728
Stephanie Milhaus 2865-12 55 G 165 65 158 172 176 506 195 701

4 M. Ryan/B. Petersen 328 132 346 371 315 1032 396 1428
Mark Ryan 231-2753 55 158 72 212 167 167 546 216 762
Brad Petersen 272-20283 55 170 60 134 204 148 486 180 666

5 M. Akiyoshi/R. Barr 329 131 334 373 322 1029 393 1422
Mike Akiyoshi 231-1034 55 166 64 165 184 168 517 192 709
Robert Barr 231-222 55 163 67 169 189 154 512 201 713

6 D. Brock/B. DeHart 351 109 372 343 377 1092 327 1419
Danny Brock 231-154 55 171 59 188 149 203 540 177 717
Bob DeHart 231-1396 55 180 50 184 194 174 552 150 702

7 D. Daly/B. Akers 328 132 322 343 339 1004 396 1400
Denise Daly 8960-4147 113 G 149 81 148 120 146 414 243 657
Butch Akers 227-757 113 179 51 174 223 193 590 153 743

8 C. Bobo/W. Bobo 326 134 355 327 313 995 402 1397
Carol Bobo 2893-888 73G 138 92 146 135 109 390 276 666
Wiley Bobo 226-7032 73 188 42 209 192 204 605 126 731

9 B. Horton/B. Carey 357 103 343 326 349 1018 309 1327
Bob Horton 9005-23921 155 176 54 167 150 173 490 162 652
Bob Carey 210-3810 155 181 49 176 176 176 528 147 675
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Official Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap Result
" Doubles  Division 2: 325 and below

USBC Game Game Game HDCP Series Prize
PlaceTeam Name Sanction Country Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Amount
1 E. Bankhead/H. Robinson 324 136 349 359 354 1062 408 1470 93.60

Eddie Bankhead 288-492 45 146 84 157 201 194 552 252 804
Harvey  Robinson 8719-4073 45 178 52 192 158 160 510 156 666

2 L. Mustain/A. Tourtillott 314 146 345 325 351 1021 438 1459 60.00
Larry Mustain 263-7711 112 150 80 156 135 137 428 240 668
Art Tourtillott 263-142 112 164 66 189 190 214 593 198 791

3 D. Ellingson/J. Surratt 292 168 285 331 332 948 504 1452
Dave Ellingson 250-1478 65 121 109 90 135 137 362 327 689
James Surratt 263-16851 65 171 59 195 196 195 586 177 763

4 R. Abreo/B. Abreo 284 176 322 261 330 913 528 1441
Ruth Abreo 2907-208 136 G 127 103 164 115 146 425 309 734
Bert Abreo 273-238 136 157 73 158 146 184 488 219 707

5 K. Zuckerman/T. Brown 300 160 324 292 306 922 480 1402
Ken Zuckerman 231-443 55 143 87 145 134 150 429 261 690
Tom Brown 231-1478 55 157 73 179 158 156 493 219 712

6 R. Salazar/R. DiBasilio 261 199 223 253 287 763 597 1360
Russ Salazar 8960-3356 113 126 104 87 121 169 377 312 689
Ray DiBasilio 227-1686 113 135 95 136 132 118 386 285 671

7 B. Flecksteiner/M. Flecksteiner 323 137 290 285 355 930 411 1341
Bob Flecksteiner 231-1079 55 163 67 138 151 202 491 201 692
Maggie Flecksteiner 2925-46 55 G 160 70 152 134 153 439 210 649

8 A. King/W. Lahr 324 136 276 285 280 841 408 1249
Arthur King 231-109 55 168 62 153 132 154 439 186 625
Wade Lahr 231-1325 55 G 156 74 123 153 126 402 222 624
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Official Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap Result
] Handicap AE  Division 1: 170 and above

USBC Game Game Game HDCP Series Prize
PlaceBowler Name Sanction Country Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Amount
1 Bob DeHart 231-1396 55 180 300 1213 300 1513 30.00

Singles 150 207 212 242 661 150 811
Doubles 150 184 194 174 552 150 702

2 Danny Brock 231-154 55 171 354 1152 354 1506 20.00
Singles 177 184 197 231 612 177 789
Doubles 177 188 149 203 540 177 717

3 Mark Nagafuchi 249-223 55 176 324 1166 324 1490 10.00
Singles 162 181 195 182 558 162 720
Doubles 162 168 203 237 608 162 770

4 Butch Akers 227-757 113 179 306 1169 306 1475
Singles 153 176 194 209 579 153 732
Doubles 153 174 223 193 590 153 743

5 James Surratt 263-16851 65 171 354 1101 354 1455
Singles 177 136 178 201 515 177 692
Doubles 177 195 196 195 586 177 763

6 Robert Deme 231-1403 55 198 192 1255 192 1447
Singles 96 224 236 183 643 96 739
Doubles 96 232 194 186 612 96 708

7 Frank Wilson 9356-6654 55 182 288 1155 288 1443
Singles 144 202 220 192 614 144 758
Doubles 144 189 181 171 541 144 685

8 Bob Carey 210-3810 155 181 294 1135 294 1429
Singles 147 235 188 184 607 147 754
Doubles 147 176 176 176 528 147 675

9 Wiley Bobo 226-7032 73 188 252 1174 252 1426
Singles 126 211 178 180 569 126 695
Doubles 126 209 192 204 605 126 731

10 Brad Petersen 272-20283 55 170 360 1042 360 1402
Singles 180 208 173 175 556 180 736
Doubles 180 134 204 148 486 180 666

11 Bob Horton 9005-23921 155 176 324 1023 324 1347
Singles 162 136 212 185 533 162 695
Doubles 162 167 150 173 490 162 652

12 Harvey  Robinson 8719-4073 45 178 312 1014 312 1326
Singles 156 134 167 203 504 156 660
Doubles 156 192 158 160 510 156 666
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Official Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap Result
] Handicap AE  Division 2: 156 to 169

USBC Game Game Game HDCP Series Prize
PlaceBowler Name Sanction Country Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Amount
1 Art Tourtillott 263-142 112 164 396 1090 396 1486 30.00

Singles 198 144 191 162 497 198 695
Doubles 198 189 190 214 593 198 791

2 Mike Akiyoshi 231-1034 55 166 384 1093 384 1477 20.00
Singles 192 180 159 237 576 192 768
Doubles 192 165 184 168 517 192 709

3 Mark Ryan 231-2753 55 158 432 1003 432 1435 10.00
Singles 216 139 156 162 457 216 673
Doubles 216 212 167 167 546 216 762

4 Robert Barr 231-222 55 163 402 1031 402 1433
Singles 201 188 182 149 519 201 720
Doubles 201 169 189 154 512 201 713

5 Frank Milhaus 231-145 55 163 402 1014 402 1416
Singles 201 134 194 159 487 201 688
Doubles 201 167 172 188 527 201 728

6 Tom Brown 231-1478 55 157 438 955 438 1393
Singles 219 168 138 156 462 219 681
Doubles 219 179 158 156 493 219 712

7 Bert Abreo 273-238 136 157 438 954 438 1392
Singles 219 165 157 144 466 219 685
Doubles 219 158 146 184 488 219 707

8 Bob Flecksteiner 231-1079 55 163 402 972 402 1374
Singles 201 176 139 166 481 201 682
Doubles 201 138 151 202 491 201 692

9 Maggie Flecksteiner 2925-46 55 G 160 420 949 420 1369
Singles 210 188 187 135 510 210 720
Doubles 210 152 134 153 439 210 649

10 Stephanie Milhaus 2865-12 55 G 165 390 978 390 1368
Singles 195 165 171 136 472 195 667
Doubles 195 158 172 176 506 195 701

11 Wade Lahr 231-1325 55 G 156 444 869 444 1313
Singles 222 158 161 148 467 222 689
Doubles 222 123 153 126 402 222 624

12 Arthur King 231-109 55 168 372 915 372 1287
Singles 186 134 163 179 476 186 662
Doubles 186 153 132 154 439 186 625
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Official Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Handicap Result
] Handicap AE  Division 3: 155 and below

USBC Game Game Game HDCP Series Prize
PlaceBowler Name Sanction Country Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Amount
1 Eddie Bankhead 288-492 45 146 504 1060 504 1564 30.00

Singles 252 190 175 143 508 252 760
Doubles 252 157 201 194 552 252 804

2 Ruth Abreo 2907-208 136 G 127 618 884 618 1502 20.00
Singles 309 119 186 154 459 309 768
Doubles 309 164 115 146 425 309 734

3 Ray DiBasilio 227-1686 113 135 570 860 570 1430
Singles 285 170 181 123 474 285 759
Doubles 285 136 132 118 386 285 671

4 Wayne Brooks 231-268 55 153 462 964 462 1426
Singles 231 130 137 125 392 231 623
Doubles 231 156 202 214 572 231 803

5 Ken Zuckerman 231-443 55 143 522 863 522 1385
Singles 261 148 157 129 434 261 695
Doubles 261 145 134 150 429 261 690

6 Dave Ellingson 250-1478 65 121 654 715 654 1369
Singles 327 102 138 113 353 327 680
Doubles 327 90 135 137 362 327 689

7 Russ Salazar 8960-3356 113 126 624 735 624 1359
Singles 312 129 124 105 358 312 670
Doubles 312 87 121 169 377 312 689

8 Carol Bobo 2893-888 73G 138 552 801 552 1353
Singles 276 122 135 154 411 276 687
Doubles 276 146 135 109 390 276 666

9 Denise Daly 8960-4147 113 G 149 486 831 486 1317
Singles 243 112 160 145 417 243 660
Doubles 243 148 120 146 414 243 657

10 Larry Mustain 263-7711 112 150 480 818 480 1298
Singles 240 120 143 127 390 240 630
Doubles 240 156 135 137 428 240 668
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Official Results -- Scratch Result
> Scratch AE

USBC Game Game Game Prize
PlaceBowler Name Sanction Country Avg -1- -2- -3- Total Amount
1 Wiley Bobo 226-7032 73 188 1174 20.00

Singles 211 178 180 569
Doubles 209 192 204 605

2 Frank Wilson 9356-6654 55 182 1155
Singles 202 220 192 614
Doubles 189 181 171 541

3 James Surratt 263-16851 65 171 1101
Singles 136 178 201 515
Doubles 195 196 195 586

4 Wayne Brooks 231-268 55 153 964
Singles 130 137 125 392
Doubles 156 202 214 572
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Official Results -- Scratch Result
> Scratch Singles

USBC Game Game Game Prize
PlaceBowler Name Sanction Country Avg -1- -2- -3- Total Amount
1 Frank Wilson 9356-6654 55 182 614 20.00

Singles 202 220 192 614

2 Wiley Bobo 226-7032 73 188 569
Singles 211 178 180 569

3 James Surratt 263-16851 65 171 515
Singles 136 178 201 515

4 Wayne Brooks 231-268 55 153 392
Singles 130 137 125 392
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